6
37
9
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 379
379
Semiconductors – Discretes
S
em

100+25+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
IGBTs and ultra-fast, soft recovery diodes combined in a single package to give
improved thermal management, space saving, ease of design and total cost reduction.
SD199
* Short circuit rated
SIP Modules
@
CPV364M4K631403013.02.34824.0600
CPV363M4K36140246.02.12211.0600
CPV362M4K23180543.01.93115.7600
Ultra-Fast Switching, Short Circuit Rated
CPV364M4U631601310.02.16020.0600
CPV363M4U36190146.82.24013.0600
CPV362M4U23180223.92.2227.2600
Ultra-Fast Switching, >5kHz optimised
CPV364M4F632401815.01.58027.0600
CPV363M4F36240168.71.55016.0600
CPV362M4F23320224.81.7268.8600
Fast Switching, 1kHz to 10kHz optimised
Mftrs. List No.
Pd @